
0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

14%

16%

18%

20%

5 year avg

Year over Year Attrition 

JR SR



43%

18%

14%

12%

13%

Top 5 Cancellation Reasons - GSB

GSB Cancelled by GSB - Failure to
Complete Requirements

GSB Employment Change

GSB Personal Issues

GSB Professional Workload

GSB Unspecified
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